Apellido y Nombre
ACOSTA OLASAR GUIFREDA
ALBORNOZ VERONICA ANDREA
BARONE NESTOR ADRIAN
BLANCO ALBERTO HORACIO
BRACESCO SOLANGE

CARMONA MARIA

DUARTE SERGIO FERNANDO
FERRERO MARIA VICTORIA SALOME
LASALA VANESA SOLEDAD
MITROVICH BRAIAN DANIEL

MOREL CARLOS ANDRES

NUNEZ PAOLA EDITH

PEREZ ALEJO
PICHIONI LUCIANA
SABELLA BRAIAN
SANTIA PAULA

Planilla recha: 09/09/2020

Documento

92538590
18573726
28562328
13453300
95255020
25091917
23346777
30753503
27563071
40290296
30058894
26220438
40222260
30575910
38823653
40377579

Cant.Asistencias : 16

Encuesta

G5/0535
A3/0355
B9/1389

B9/1291
C7/1380
D9/2310
F4/0649
L3/0409
M4/0446
M8/2050
B3/0265
P9/1274
P7/1306
S8/1705
S9/1165

Domicilio
CALLE 30-SECC.2-
E.MITRE
ALSINA
ALSINA
PASO
AV.AVELLANEDA
ALSINA
ALVEAR
PRINGLES
CALLE 88-SECC.3-
ARENALES
KRAUSSE
ALSINA
AV.84-SECC.3-
CALLE 77-SECC.2-
25 DE MAYO

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

530
632
252
252
148
624
252
366
780
519
272
725
0

0

225

09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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Importe
$ 1700
$ 2300
$ 4000
$ 3300
$ 3000
$ 2000
$ 3300
$ 8500
$ 1500
$ 1500
$ 3000
$ 2000
$ 3300
$ 5000
$ 2000
$ 4000

Importe Total :$ 50400



